or …

AM … -1%-p CIR

Lever and approx. impact on net income (EUR) Impact of 100bps lower yields1 on 2021 shareholders’ net income

2021

vs. plan

1) Compared to plan announced in 2018

3

+0.2bn

+0.1bn

+0.1bn

+50mn

-0.1bn -0.0bn +0.0bn +0.0bn -0.0bn – -0.1bn

©
 A

lli
a

n
z
 S

E
 2

0
1
9

  Inside Allianz Series

 Solvency II: comfortable

7

Solvency II ratio Things to keep in mind

202%

190%

192%

195% 206%

Gov Corp

1) 1 notch (e.g. AA to AA-) downgrade of all fixed income exposures, including government bonds

2) Additional 1%-p growth in P/C NPE and 1%-p growth in L/H PVNBP, 1% growth for 3rd party AuM

3) Scenario includes IR -50bps, equities -30%, credit spreads 0 - +200bps, real estate -5%, NatCat EUR 1bn above plan, credit rating migration (half of 2008/09 credit crisis scenario) capturing all internal model OEs and AZ Life

LV= / L&G transactions

(4Q 2019)
SII ratio ~-2%-p

UFR reduction -15bps

(1Q 2020)
SII ratio ~-1  –  -2%-p

Santander / Popular

settlement (1Q 2020)
SII ratio ~+2%-p

SII operating earnings

post tax / post dividend
+8  –  +10%-p p.a. going forward

SulAmérica

(2Q/3Q 2020)
SII ratio ~-2  –  -3%-p

September 30, 2019

Equities -30%

Interest rates

-50bps

Credit spreads

+50bps

201%

Growth +1%-p2

191%
Rating migration

1 notch down1

4

Combined stress

(before mgt. actions)

SII ratio ~140% even in extreme

stress scenario3

©
 A

lli
a

n
z
 S

E
 2

0
1
9

423
376

156

282
250

2015 2016 2017 2018 9M 2019

CR 102.9% 101.6% 105.2% 101.5% 101.2%

8

 AGCS: portfolio restructuring

GPW by LoB (2018: EUR 8.2bn)

GPW by region (2018, excluding ART1)

AGCS operating profit (EUR mn)

Contribution to Group OP 3.9% 3.4% 1.4% 2.4% 2.7%

ART1

Liability

Property

MidCorp

Marine

Financial lines

Engineering

Aviation

Energy

Entertainment

North America

CEE

London

Mediterranean

Asia

South America

Africa

2% 3%

1% 1%

Key messages

• 9M 2019 rate increase of 8.7% (renewals and new business)

• Reserve strengthening in 4Q 2019 following review

• Portfolio restructuring initiated

• 2021 CR expected to be <100%

Other

3%

43%

19%

15%

14%

7%

19%

16%

11%
11%

10%

10%

8%

6%

1) Alternative Risk Transfer

Inside Allianz Series

5

Allianz
Insurance UK

Allianz Investor Relations App